FORM PTO-1595 (Rev. 3-01)	S-2004 U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office						
OMB No. 0651-0027 (orp.5/31/2002) 9 JAN 2 2 2004	Attorney Docket No 97253-0022						
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Traum 265	original documents or copy thereof.						
Name of conveying party(ies):	Name and address of receiving party(ies):						
INTERCAT, Inc. 104 Union Avenue Manasquan, New Jersey 08736	SUMMIT BUSINESS CAPITAL CORP. d/b/a/ FLEET CAPITAL BUSINESS FINANCE DIVISION 1633 Broadway, New York						
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No							
Nature of conveyance:							
☐ Assignment ☐ Merger ☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name ☐ Other: UCC Financing Statement Amendment (Termination of Security Interest)	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No						
Execution Date: <u>January 8, 2004</u>							
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):							
If this document is being filed together with a new application	, the filing date of the application is:						
A. Serial No.:	B. Patent No.(s):						
See attached	See attached						
Additional numbers atta	ached? ⊠ Yes □ □ No						
Name and Address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	Total number of applications and patents involved: 7						
Name: Celine Crowson, Esquire	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ _280.00						
Internal Address: Hogan & Hartson LLP	⊠ Enclosed						
Street Address: Columbia Square	Authorized to be charged to deposit account						
555 Thirteenth Street, N.W.							
City: Washington State: D.C. Zip: 20004-1109							
Customer No. 30398	8. Deposit account number: <u>50-1349</u>						
	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)						
DO NOT USE							
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE							
Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.							
Celine Jimenez Crowson. Registration No. 40,357	January 22, 2004						
Name of Person signing / 01/27/2004 DBYRNE 00000041 5389236 /	Signature Date						
Vi Provide Mail documents to be recorded with	eet, attachments and document: 3 pages						

ail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

TERMINATION: Silect-mass of the Placeting Silections identified above to seminated with reposit to security intervery) of the Security producing that Termination Silections. CONTROLATION: Silect-mass of the Placeting Silections of Security intervery) of the Security Provided that Termination Silections are constituted for an additional profess of termination in the Security Provided that the Security Sec		•		
CC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT CONTINUED 11:05 AM 01/08/2004 INTITAL FILLING NUM: 21:0063 AMERICAN NUMBER AND 00 CONTINUED INTITAL FILLING NUM: 21:0063 AMERICAN NUMBER AND 00 CONTINUED INTITAL FILLING NUM: 21:0063 AMERICAN NUMBER AND 00 CONTINUED INTITAL FILLING NUM: 21:0063 AMERICAN NUMBER AND 00 CONTINUED INTITAL FILLING NUM: 21:0063 AMERICAN NUMBER AND 00 CONTINUED INTITAL FILLING NUM: 21:0063 AMERICAN NUMBER AND 00 CONTINUED INTITAL FILLING NUM: 21:0063 AMERICAN NUMBER AMERICAN			•	
CC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT CONTINUED 11:05 AM 01/08/2004 INTITAL FILLING NUM: 21:0063 AMERICAN NUMBER AND 00 CONTINUED INTITAL FILLING NUM: 21:0063 AMERICAN NUMBER AND 00 CONTINUED INTITAL FILLING NUM: 21:0063 AMERICAN NUMBER AND 00 CONTINUED INTITAL FILLING NUM: 21:0063 AMERICAN NUMBER AND 00 CONTINUED INTITAL FILLING NUM: 21:0063 AMERICAN NUMBER AND 00 CONTINUED INTITAL FILLING NUM: 21:0063 AMERICAN NUMBER AND 00 CONTINUED INTITAL FILLING NUM: 21:0063 AMERICAN NUMBER AMERICAN				
CC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT CONTINUED 11:05 AM 01/08/2004 INTITAL FILLING NUM: 21:0063 AMERICAN NUMBER AND 00 CONTINUED INTITAL FILLING NUM: 21:0063 AMERICAN NUMBER AND 00 CONTINUED INTITAL FILLING NUM: 21:0063 AMERICAN NUMBER AND 00 CONTINUED INTITAL FILLING NUM: 21:0063 AMERICAN NUMBER AND 00 CONTINUED INTITAL FILLING NUM: 21:0063 AMERICAN NUMBER AND 00 CONTINUED INTITAL FILLING NUM: 21:0063 AMERICAN NUMBER AND 00 CONTINUED INTITAL FILLING NUM: 21:0063 AMERICAN NUMBER AMERICAN				
CC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT CONTINUED 11:05 AM 01/08/2004 INTITAL FILLING NUM: 21:0063 AMERICAN NUMBER AND 00 CONTINUED INTITAL FILLING NUM: 21:0063 AMERICAN NUMBER AND 00 CONTINUED INTITAL FILLING NUM: 21:0063 AMERICAN NUMBER AND 00 CONTINUED INTITAL FILLING NUM: 21:0063 AMERICAN NUMBER AND 00 CONTINUED INTITAL FILLING NUM: 21:0063 AMERICAN NUMBER AND 00 CONTINUED INTITAL FILLING NUM: 21:0063 AMERICAN NUMBER AND 00 CONTINUED INTITAL FILLING NUM: 21:0063 AMERICAN NUMBER AMERICAN			מאר אסגשאים	ARTMENIT OF STAT
LOW METRIC CHARGE SHOW and should CARDINLLY AMERICAN SHOW AND SHO	ICA FINANCIA OF A TOTAL			
AMENINETY NUMBER: 4005428 SRV: 040013067 THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FLINE OFFICE USE ONLY THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FLINE OFFICE USE OFFI IN THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FLINE	OU CHINANCING STATEMENTAMEND	DMENT		
BRID ACONOMILED SARRY TO: [Name and Address] THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OPPICE USE CHILY THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OPPICE USE CHILY THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OPPICE USE CHILY THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OPPICE USE CHILY THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OPPICE USE CHILY THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OPPICE USE CHILY The ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OPPICE USE CHILY The ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OPPICE USE CHILY The ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OPPICE USE CHILY The ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OPPICE USE CHILY THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OPPICE USE CHILY THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OPPICE USE CHILY THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OPPICE USE CHILY THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OPPICE USE CHILY THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OPPICE USE CHILY THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OPPICE USE CHILY THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OPPICE USE CHILY THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OPPICE USE CHILY THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OPPICE USE CHILY THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OPPICE USE CHILY THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OPPICE USE CHILY THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OPPICE USE CHILY THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OPPICE USE CHILY THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OPPICE USE CHILVY THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OPPICE USE CHILVY THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OPPICE USE CHILVY THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OPPICE USE CHILVY THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OPPICE USE CHILVY THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OPPICE USE CHILVY THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OPPICE USE CHILVY THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OPPICE USE CHILVY THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OPPICE USE CHILVY THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OPPICE USE CHILVY THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OPPICE USE CHILVY THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OPPICE USE CHILVY THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OPPICE USE CHILVY THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OPPICE USE CHILVY THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OPPICE USE CHILVY THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OPPICE USE CHILVY THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OPPICE USE CHILVY THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OPPICE USE CHILVY THE ABOVE SPAC	A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT HE BE (control)			
THIS ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILERE OFFICE USE CHILY THIS ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILERE OFFICE USE CHILY THIS ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILERE OFFICE USE CHILY THIS ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILERE OFFICE USE CHILY THIS ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILERE OFFICE USE CHILY THIS ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILERE OFFICE USE CHILY THIS ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILERE OFFICE USE CHILY THIS ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILERE OFFICE USE CHILY THIS ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILERE OFFICE USE CHILY THIS ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILERE OFFICE USE CHILY THIS ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILERE OFFI THIS ABOVE CHILD IS THE CHILD IN THE CHILD IS THE CHILD IN THE CHILD IS THE C		j i		
IN PRINCIPORS IN PRI	1. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Addres)			
IN PRINCIPORS IN PRI	· 「			
IN PRINCIPORS IN PRI	•	1		
IN PRINCIPORS IN PRI	•	I		
IN PRINCIPORS IN PRI				
IN PRINCIPORS IN PRI				
IN PRINCIPORS IN PRI	L	. It		
TECHNINATORY: Street-mean of the Financing Steamment Interdised above to seminated with respect to security interestry of the Secured Party exclusional plan or PERMITTORY: Street-mean of the Financing Steamment Interdised above with respect to security interestry of the Secured Party exclusional plan Technical Street-mean of the	INITIAL ENIANCES SYATES/ENT CO.	THE		
TREMINATION: Electromas of the Playing Statement Identified above is produced on support to security interventy) of the Secured Profes underlined, set the security of the Secured Profes underlined, set the security of the Secured Profes underlined and secured in security intervents of the Secured Profes underlined and secured in security intervents of the Secured Profes underlined great control in the Secured Profes underlined great great great security intervents of the Secured Profes underlined great gr			10. This PHANCING ST	TEMENT AMENDMENT IS
ASSIGNMENT (and explanated and explanated in the Planated September 1 is accordingly and explanated by an explanated in the controlled by explanated and explanated by explanated and explanated by explanated and explanated by explanated and explana		d State is compared with many or to a second	REAL ESTATE ARCO	ROS.
ASSIGNMENT (and or period): Ober some of estagene is lever 7s or 7b and address of systems of rests. Assignment is lever 7s; and alloo give name of estagene in Rest 8. ### NOMENT (PARTY-INPORMATION): The Assertations of the control of the contro		(Bed appearing the territory into	(vegs) of the Second Party bulleting the	Terrication Statement
CHANGE name and one beauting more sense age previous agregates between the beauting and one sense growing representations and the beauting more sense growing agregates between the beauting to be the beauting and the beauting an				Lister Striement Is
CHANGE name and one beauting more sense age previous agregates between the beauting and one sense growing representations and the beauting more sense growing agregates between the beauting to be the beauting and the beauting an	ASSIGNMENT (Auf or purdel): Give name of equipmes to local 70 of	r 7b And address of systems is liver 7c; and also	give name of excipnor in light if,	
CHANGE name and contents. Complete seminal product several in the size of the season seminal regions of the product of the season in the size of the season	Also shack \$34 of the following three bosses and purples promodels before	Dobler RE Secured Party of record.	Shook only and of these two boxes.	
A SPECIAL PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT (name of swigns). If such an authorized by a Debter winds OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT (name of swigns). If such a designed. OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT (name of swigns). If such a designed is a such a such an authorized by a Debter winds and a such a such and a such a such and a such a	CHANGE name and/or seamer. Give surrail record name in item de c	referent finde v energy ; Or for the give new		s hom to as the same
DISTRICT FAME FIRST HAME MIDOLE HAME STATE FIRST HAME MIDOLE HAME FIRST HAME MIDOLE HAME SUPPLY STATE FIRST HAME FIRST HAME MIDOLE HAME FIRST HAME		connected in team 7c. 10 be dailyled in team	Co at 60. Item 7et also Correller	a dema 74.3g (K applicable).
ANGSD INFO OR ADDED INFORMATION ANGSD INFO OR ADDED INFORMATION INDIVIDUAL DEAST NAME FIRST NAME	1. Proping and the second second			
ANSSD INFO OR ADDO RE-COMMITTON ANSSD INFO OR ADDO RE-COMMITTON ANSSD INFO OR ADDO RE-COMMITTON ANSSD INFO ADDRESS CITY STATE FOSTAL GODE COUNTRY BY SEN OR BIN ADDITION OF THE PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT (name of students) OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT (name of students) OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT (name of students) AND SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT (name of students) OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT (name of students) AND SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT (name of students) OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT (name of students) AND SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT (name of students) OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT (name of students) OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT (name of students) OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT (name of students) OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT (name of students) OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT (name of students) OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT (name of students) OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT (name of students) OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT (name of students) OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT (name of students) OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT (name of students) OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT (name of students) OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT (name of students) OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT (name of students) OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT (name of students) OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT (name of students) OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT (name of students) OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT (name of students) OF SECURED PARTY OF R	So, Millylound & Last Manua		Canal Control of Section Control of the Control	
ANOSED INEND OR ADDED REPORTANTIONS: ORGANIZATIONS HARR INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME INDIVIDUAL S LAST NAME INDIVIDUAL S LAST NAME INDIVIDUAL S LAST NA	The American Control of the Control	FRET HALLE	MODLE NAME	SUPER
OPERANDATIONS HARRE FIRST NAME FIRST NAME INDOUGHAS PLANT STATE POSTEAL GODE COUNTRY STATE POSTEAL GODE COUNTRY TO DESTOR INDOMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): other any one boundered of presented contained description of descript			<u> </u>	
UNIO ADDRESS CITY STATE POSTAL GODE COUNTRY TO A: SEM OR BIN ADDIT INSO RE 174. THE OR ORGANIZATION 71. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION 75. ORGANIZATION 76. ORGANIZATION 77. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION 76. ORGANIZATION 77. ORGANIZATIONAL ID B. H say MONE NOMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): smax any data bra. The colestains of deleted or organization collisional description, or discribe constants organization of describe constants organization of describe constants organization of describe constants organization or discribe constants organization organizat	S. CAGANIZATION & MANNE			
UNIO ADDRESS CITY STATE POSTAL GODE COUNTRY TO A: SEM OR BIN ADDIT INSO RE 174. THE OR ORGANIZATION 71. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION 75. ORGANIZATION 76. ORGANIZATION 77. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION 76. ORGANIZATION 77. ORGANIZATIONAL ID B. H say MONE NOMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): smax any data bra. The colestains of deleted or organization collisional description, or discribe constants organization of describe constants organization of describe constants organization of describe constants organization or discribe constants organization organizat		•		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
CITY STATE POSTAL GODE COUNTRY ID A: SEM OR BIN ACOT INSO RE 76, TYPE OF CINCANIZATION 77. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION 79. ORGANIZATION	D. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST MAKE	FINAN TENT	MIDOLE NAME	SUFFIX
OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT (Issue of smallpron, if the 1s on amendment enthering by a Debter which results and one of secure of s	ALING ADONERS			1
ORGANIZATION OBSTANZATION OBSTA		CITY	STATE POSTAL GODE	COUNTRY
NOMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): stock only doc box. No constant	AN ID 4: SEN OR BIN ADDL INFO RE 78. TYPE OF CHICANIZATE	ON 71. JURISDICTION OF GROAM?	70 0000	
OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT (Issue of analgement). If this is on amendment entherical by a Debter winton leaders which is an amendment entherical by a Debter winton leaders of a puller rating power, or if this is of a termination exercited by a Debter, things have a puller rating of SETCR authorizing might amendment. In the constant of t	CHRYOR		PR. UNDANIZATIONAL ID E.	
OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT (name of sedgetor, if one in an Assignment, it this is on amendment subtorized by a Dabter winton (ELINIZATION'S NAME) and enter name of DEBTOR subtorizing this Amendment. Business Capital Corp. D/B/A Fleet Capital Business Firence Div. DIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME ALFERS REFERENCE DATA STUTENTY OF STATE STUTENTY OF STATE AUTHORIZING STATE AUTHORIZING STATE STUTENTY OF STATE STATE				MONE
OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT (name of sedgetor, if one in an Assignment, it this is on amendment subtorized by a Dabter winton (ELINIZATION'S NAME) and enter name of DEBTOR subtorizing this Amendment. Business Capital Corp. D/B/A Fleet Capital Business Firence Div. DIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME ALFERS REFERENCE DATA STUTENTY OF STATE STUTENTY OF STATE AUTHORIZING STATE AUTHORIZING STATE STUTENTY OF STATE STATE	ENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): STECK DITY GOOD BON.			
AL FIRM REFERENCE DATA TOTALLY OF SLATE AL FIRM REFERENCE DATA TOTALLY OF SLATE	IENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): Frech priy can box. oriba collateral deleted at edded, at give soulty resoults o	refisional description, or describe selectors.	azaigned.	
AL FIRM REFERENCE DATA TOTALLY OF SLATE AL FIRM REFERENCE DATA TOTALLY OF SLATE	IENOMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): Stack only dan box. Ioriba collelated agreed or added, of give entire resource of	refisional description, or describe celesteres	azalyned.	
AL FIRM REFERENCE DATA TOTALLY OF SLATE AL FIRM REFERENCE DATA TOTALLY OF SLATE	MENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): STECH only door box. Soriba collated:	colisiumi descripsion, or describe selecters.	ezaigned.	
AL FIRM REFERENCE DATA TOTALLY OF SLATE AL FIRM REFERENCE DATA TOTALLY OF SLATE	MENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): strick only decided. Strike collegated	foliziumi desampéen, or describe celeterei 🧍	ezafyred.	
AL FIRM REFERENCE DATA TOTALLY OF SLATE AL FIRM REFERENCE DATA TOTALLY OF SLATE	IENOMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): priscs only decided. Icribe colleter	edizional desampéen, or describe seksterei \iint	ezafyred.	
AL FIRM REFERENCE DATA TOTALLY OF SLATE AL FIRM REFERENCE DATA TOTALLY OF SLATE	IENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): prices only doc box. oribe colleteral deleted or bodded, of give entire resoules of	Politeianal desampéen, or describe ceksterée []	ezafyred.	
AL FIRM REFERENCE DATA TOTALLY OF SLATE AL FIRM REFERENCE DATA TOTALLY OF SLATE	ENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): discus only dag box. oribe colleted [] deleted or [] added, of give entire [] resource of	Politeianal desampéen, or describe céluterés 🗍	ezafyred.	
AL FIRM REFERENCE DATA TOTALLY OF SLATE AL FIRM REFERENCE DATA TOTALLY OF SLATE	IENOMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): strack only day box. oribe colleteral adjusted or adjust, of give easily resealed of	edisional desampéen, or describe sekstenée 🗍	ezafyred.	
AL FIRM REFERENCE DATA TOTALLY OF SLATE AL FIRM REFERENCE DATA TOTALLY OF SLATE	IENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): #1501 only Gas box. Notice constant	edisional desampéen, or describe censioné	ezafyred.	
AL FIRM REFERENCE DATA TOTALLY OF SLATE AL FIRM REFERENCE DATA TOTALLY OF SLATE	coffee constant deleted or seded, of give anily rescules of give anily resculed of give ani		•	
AL FIRM REFERENCE DATA POTATY OF SLATE TOTALTY	oribe colleteral deleted or edded, of give entire resoults of		•	end by a Dabbar winter
AL FILER DEFERENCE DATA FORBITY OF STATE AUDOLE NAME SUPPLY AUDOLE NAME SUPPLY AUDOLE NAME SUPPLY AUDOLE NAME	in the collectural and an added, of give entire resolve of give enti	AMENDMENT (name of analysis; if suic in an Article by a Debter, through here and enter name	•	red by a Dablar which
ALFREN MITTER PRINCIPLE DATA STORILLY OF STATE 39(207) U-1	E OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS COMMENT OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS COMMENT OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS COMMENT OF SHAPE OF TATHING HOLD OF THE SECURE OF TATHING HOLD OF THE SECURE OF THE SECURE OF THE SECURE OF TATHING THE SECURE OF TH	AMENDMENT (name of statigator, if sale in an a read by a Debtat, threat here and arrive name siness Firstnee Div,	•	rad by a Dabtar wnich
Totally of State 34(207) U-1	in or SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS colored and an across several and across the several and across several and across several acr	AMENDMENT (name of statigator, if sale in an a read by a Debtat, threat here and arrive name siness Firstnee Div,	and present, if the is on American without of DESTOR authorizing the Americanism is	
$\gamma \gamma (\alpha \gamma') U_{-} U_{-}$	is of SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS related to the second of the second sec	AMENDMENT (name of statigator, if sale in an a read by a Debtat, threat here and arrive name siness Firstnee Div,	and present, if the is on American without of DESTOR authorizing the Americanism is	
THE COPY — NATIONAL UCC PINANCING STATEMENT AMENUMENT (FORM UCC3) (RGV. 07/28/98)	E OF SECURED PARTY OF REGORD AUTHORIZING THIS collector of the source of the second statement of the s	AMENDMENT (name of statigator, if sale in an a read by a Debtat, threat here and arrive name siness Firstnee Div,	and present, if the is on American without of DESTOR authorizing the Americanism is	
	E OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS DISTANCE OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS DISTANCE OF A SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS DISTANCE OF A SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS DISTANCE CAPITAL CORP. D/B/A Fleet Capital Bus DISTANCE LAST NAME WALFERS REFERENCE DATA AGRICALLY OF STATE.	AMENDMENT (name of steadgetor, if the in an a riced by a Debter, theref here and enter name siness Firence Div. PIRST NAME	anignment, if this is on amendment without of DESTOR switherizing into Amendment. ANDOLE NAME	
	Described Control of State: Control of State: Control of Stat	AMENDMENT (name of steadgetor, if the in an a riced by a Debter, theref here and enter name siness Firence Div. PIRST NAME	anignment, if this is on amendment without of DESTOR switherizing into Amendment. ANDOLE NAME	
	E OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS DISTANCE OF SUBMINISHED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS DISTANCE OF SUBMINISHING DONOR. OF IT HIS IS OF TATHING HOLD THE SUBMINISH BUSINESS NAME SIMILE SUBMINISH BUSINESS CAPITAL COTP. D/B/A Floor Capital Business Last HAMS	AMENDMENT (name of steadgetor, if the in an a riced by a Debter, theref here and enter name siness Firence Div. PIRST NAME	anignment, if this is on amendment without of DESTOR switherizing into Amendment. ANDOLE NAME	
	E OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS splants of sold of splants of the s	AMENDMENT (name of steadgetor, if the in an a riced by a Debter, theref here and enter name siness Firence Div. PIRST NAME	anignment, if this is on amendment without of DESTOR switherizing into Amendment. ANDOLE NAME	
	in or SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS deleters or early or record authorizing this deleters or early or record authorizing this deleters or early or authorizing popular, or if his is a termination partor record or early record or a second or a second record record or a second record	AMENDMENT (name of steadgetor, if the in an a riced by a Debter, theref here and enter name siness Firence Div. PIRST NAME	anignment, if this is on amendment without of DESTOR switherizing into Amendment. ANDOLE NAME	

EXHIBIT A

LIST OF PATENTS AND APPLICATIONS

Patent Description	Patent Number	Date of Patent
Method and Apparatus for Controlling Introduction of Catalysts into FCC Units	5,389,236	02/14/95
Sox Additive Systems based upon use of multiple particle species	6,048,821	04/11/00
Sox Additive Systems based upon use of multiple particle species	6,074,984	06/13/00
Alkaline phosphate-activated clay/zeolite catalysts	5,958,818	09/28/99
Process for making, and use of anionic clay materials	6,028,023	02/22/00
Alkaline phosphate-activated clay/zeolite catalysts	6,103,949	08/15/00
Sox Additive Systems based upon use of multiple particle pecies (Div)	6,281,164	08/28/01

34324";

RECORDED: 01/22/2004

PATENT REEL: 014926 FRAME: 0170